
Offene MDM 2017 B-Jgd/Junioren

99510 Apolda, 28.01.2017

Klasse

B-Jugend KRK
Listenführer Jurke Gewichtsklasse

50kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Salim Abdursakow Greifswalder  RV 
4:00

12
0:14

03 Fr
 0  1  0  0  2 3

2 Ricco Tewellis SV Grün-Weiß Weißwasser
TÜ 18:2

41 Fr

3:44

03
 1  4  0  1  18 2

3 Marcel Opitz RV Thalheim
Fr

SS 4:0

51
SS 10:0

52
 2  10  2  0  14 1
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